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** MATERIA : BIOL 1-2

NOMBRE DEL PROFESOR CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

OLIVARES JIMENEZ IRMA PATRICIA DEF-B MA SI 238 05/01/1990 70 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV (DEF), QUIM I-II (INTE)

CORTES MORENO MARIA GUADALUPE DEF-B PM SI 234 02/10/1995 106 BIOL I-II(DEF), BIOL III-IV(INTE)

MACIAS MUÑOZ PABLO DEF-B PM SI 179 13/09/1995 105 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

MARTINEZ AGUILAR LETICIA DEF-B PM SI 175 10/12/2002 81 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

HERRERA VELAZQUEZ LUCIA DEF-B PM SI 174 04/09/1995 113 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

BAUTISTA ACEVEDO MARCO ANTONIO DEF-B TI SI 174 18/08/2003 207 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

RAZO BALCAZAR DARIA DEF-B MA SI 150 23/09/2004 109 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

SANDOVAL ALONSO YOLANDA DEF-B TI SI 140 19/11/1990 24 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, BIOL I-II

MONTES LEAL JOSUE DEF-B MA SI 138 19/02/1992 94 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

BERNAL ENRRIQUEZ OSCAR DEF-B TI SI 115 25/10/1997 82 BIOL I-II

LOPEZ ARENAS JOSE LUIS DEF-B MA SI 113 24/01/2005 63 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

TORRES JIMENEZ MARIA JUANA DEF-B TI SI 111 01/06/1973 12 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

CRUZ HERNANDEZ MARTIN SABINO DEF-B TI SI 108 27/11/2000 42 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

BUSTOS ROSAS JAVIER DEF-B PM SI 101 12/11/1990 30 PROB I-II, BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

SANTANA GALINDO ANA LILIA DEF-B MA SI 89 15/02/2006 78 BIOL I-II (DEF), BIOL III-IV(INTE)

SIERRA MONDRAGON JULIETA DEF-B TI SI 87 26/10/1987 76 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

CASTILLO GODINEZ EVELYN PAOLA DEF-B TI SI 83 29/08/2006 81 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

RIOS QUIROZ LETICIA DEF-B MA SI 79 15/08/2005 35 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

OLIVARES MAYA RAYMUNDO DEF-B TI SI 71 05/10/1992 19 BIOL I-II

OLVERA RODRIGUEZ DAVID RENE DEF-B TI SI 58 22/04/1974 0 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

OSORIO SARABIA DAVID DEF-B MA SI 25 01/06/1973 0 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

RAMIREZ ORTEGA RUBEN DEF-A MA SI 139 25/05/1992 63 BIOL I-II(DEF), BIOL III-IV(INTE)

VEGA TOVAR OSCAR FAUSTINO DEF-A TI SI 122 01/12/1987 37 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV, FISI I-II, QUIM I-II

AVILA ALANIS JESUS MACARIO DEF-A TI SI 100 08/05/2000 25 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

OLVERA GARCIA HUGO JESUS DEF-A TI SI 98 12/09/2005 83 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

MEJIA GARCIA MARTHA ELVIRA DEF-A TI SI 78 22/10/2007 45 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

LUNA ROMAN CELSO MIGUEL DEF-A TI SI 64 20/01/2011 44 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

LEMOLLE ZARCO MARIO FELIPE DEF-A TI SI 60 07/05/1985 1 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

NUÑEZ LOZANO MA. TERESA DEF-A PA SI 182 07/06/1973 88 BIOL I-II

FUENTES SUAREZ MA. GUADALUPE DEF-A PA SI 106 01/07/1973 19 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

GONZALEZ LOPEZ ALEJANDRA FRANCISCA DEF-A PA SI 75 24/11/1993 32 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

ZAVALETA FLORES ESTHER DEF-A PA SI 0 01/06/1973 0 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

CENTENO CRUZ FEDERICO INTE. DR SI 121 11/09/1995 23 BIOL I-II(INT), BIOL III-IV(DEF)
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PAZ CARDENAS LAURA KARINA INTE. TI SI 120 12/09/2005 86 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

VELAZQUEZ NIETO MARIA ISABEL INTE. TI SI 111 21/02/2003 113 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

HERNANDEZ VELASCO MARIBEL INTE. TI SI 104 14/08/2006 37 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

GALLARDO ALANIS JORGE INTE. TI SI 84 01/09/2000 42 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

LOPEZ SANCHEZ JOSE LUIS INTE. MA SI 57 06/09/2007 27 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

MARTINEZ ORTIZ LETICIA INTE. TI SI 53 11/02/2010 44 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

RAMIREZ AGUILAR EVA CRISTINA INTE. MA SI 52 24/09/2012 76 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

SERRANO REYES GABRIELA INTE. MA SI 47 15/08/2012 26 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

SANDOVAL MIRANDA BLANCA ESTELA INTE. TI SI 20 16/01/2014 15 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

CERMEÑO GARCIA JOSE RAUL INTE. TI SI 7 15/01/2016 3 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

** MATERIA : BIOL 3-4

NOMBRE DEL PROFESOR CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

OLIVARES JIMENEZ IRMA PATRICIA DEF-B MA SI 238 05/01/1990 70 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV (DEF), QUIM  I-II (INTE)

MACIAS MUÑOZ PABLO DEF-B TI SI 179 13/09/1995 105 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

MARTINEZ AGUILAR LETICIA DEF-B PM SI 175 10/12/2002 81 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

HERRERA VELAZQUEZ LUCIA DEF-B PM SI 174 04/09/1995 113 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

BAUTISTA ACEVEDO MARCO ANTONIO DEF-B TI SI 174 18/08/2003 207 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

RAZO BALCAZAR DARIA DEF-B MA SI 150 23/09/2004 109 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

MONTES LEAL JOSUE DEF-B MA SI 138 19/02/1992 94 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

LOPEZ ARENAS JOSE LUIS DEF-B MA SI 113 24/01/2005 63 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

TORRES JIMENEZ MARIA JUANA DEF-B TI SI 111 01/06/1973 12 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

CRUZ HERNANDEZ MARTIN SABINO DEF-B TI SI 108 27/11/2000 42 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

BUSTOS ROSAS JAVIER DEF-B PM SI 101 12/11/1990 30 PROB I-II, BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

SIERRA MONDRAGON JULIETA DEF-B TI SI 87 26/10/1987 76 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

CASTILLO GODINEZ EVELYN PAOLA DEF-B TI SI 83 29/08/2006 81 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

RIOS QUIROZ LETICIA DEF-B MA SI 79 15/08/2005 35 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

OLVERA RODRIGUEZ DAVID RENE DEF-B TI SI 58 22/04/1974 0 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

OSORIO SARABIA DAVID DEF-B MA SI 25 01/06/1973 0 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

VEGA TOVAR OSCAR FAUSTINO DEF-A TI SI 122 01/12/1987 37 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV, FISI I-II, QUIM I-II

CENTENO CRUZ FEDERICO DEF-A DR SI 121 11/09/1995 23 BIOL I-II(INT), BIOL III-IV(DEF)

AVILA ALANIS JESUS MACARIO DEF-A TI SI 100 08/05/2000 25 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

OLVERA GARCIA HUGO JESUS DEF-A TI SI 98 12/09/2005 83 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

MEJIA GARCIA MARTHA ELVIRA DEF-A TI SI 78 22/10/2007 45 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

ZARATE RAMIREZ VICTOR RAFAEL DEF-A MA SI 69 23/01/2006 84 BIOL III-IV
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LUNA ROMAN CELSO MIGUEL DEF-A TI SI 64 20/01/2011 44 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

LEMOLLE ZARCO MARIO FELIPE DEF-A TI SI 60 07/05/1985 1 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

FUENTES SUAREZ MA. GUADALUPE DEF-A PA SI 106 01/07/1973 19 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

GONZALEZ LOPEZ ALEJANDRA FRANCISCA DEF-A PA SI 75 24/11/1993 32 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

ZAVALETA FLORES ESTHER DEF-A PA SI 0 01/06/1973 0 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

CORTES MORENO MARIA GUADALUPE INTE. PM SI 234 02/10/1995 106 BIOL I-II(DEF), BIOL III-IV(INTE)

RAMIREZ ORTEGA RUBEN INTE. MA SI 139 25/05/1992 63 BIOL I-II(DEF), BIOL III-IV(INTE)

PAZ CARDENAS LAURA KARINA INTE. TI SI 120 12/09/2005 86 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

VELAZQUEZ NIETO MARIA ISABEL INTE. TI SI 111 21/02/2003 113 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

HERNANDEZ VELASCO MARIBEL INTE. TI SI 104 14/08/2006 37 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

SANTANA GALINDO ANA LILIA INTE. MA SI 89 15/02/2006 78 BIOL I-II(DEF), BIOL III-IV(INTE)

GALLARDO ALANIS JORGE INTE. TI SI 84 01/09/2000 42 BIOL I-II, BIOL III-IV

LOPEZ SANCHEZ JOSE LUIS INTE. MA SI 57 06/09/2007 27 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

MARTINEZ ORTIZ LETICIA INTE. TI SI 53 11/02/2010 44 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

RAMIREZ AGUILAR EVA CRISTINA INTE. MA SI 52 24/09/2012 76 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

SERRANO REYES GABRIELA INTE. MA SI 47 15/08/2012 26 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

SANDOVAL MIRANDA BLANCA ESTELA INTE. TI SI 20 16/01/2014 15 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

CERMEÑO GARCIA JOSE RAUL INTE. TI SI 7 15/01/2016 3 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV

** MATERIA : FISI 1-2

NOMBRE DEL PROFESOR CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

GARCIA PAVON MARIA PATRICIA DEF-B MA SI 173 01/12/1987 27 FISI I-II,QUIM I-II

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ MARIA TERESA DEF-B PM SI 167 08/11/2001 134 FISI I-II(DEF), FISI III-IV(INTE9

ACOSTA HUERTA JORGE DEF-B MA SI 137 31/10/2007 81 FISI I-II ,FISI III-IV(INT)

SEGUNDO GARCIA ELIZABETH DEF-B TI SI 115 18/10/2002 45 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

VARGAS MELCHOR JOSE DEF-B PM SI 113 16/02/1998 58 FISI I-II(DEF), FISI III-IV(INTE)

LAURRABAQUIO REYES OMAR DEF-B MA SI 94 06/11/2002 19 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

LOPEZ DIAZ JUAN LUIS DEF-B TI SI 92 29/08/1994 51 FISI I-II(DEF), QUIM I-II(INTE9

MENA DELGADILLO JOSE JESUS DEF-B PM SI 91 23/01/1991 9 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

ROJAS CARDENAS GONZALO VICTOR DEF-B MA SI 86 01/09/1997 75 FIS I-II, FISI III-IV

VILLARREAL AGUIRRE JOSE LUIS DEF-B PM SI 85 30/04/1985 10 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

MUÑOZ OROZCO MANUEL DEF-B PM SI 79 16/05/2001 53 FISI I-II (DEF), FISI III-IV(INTE)
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MERCADO REJON AGUSTIN DEF-B TI SI 56 31/01/2001 53 FISI I-II

MUNGUIA SALDAÑA CARLOS CUAUHTEMOC DEF-B TI SI 49 17/09/2002 8 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

ARIAS TORRES JORGE ERNESTO DEF-B MA SI 25 03/04/1972 0 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

CARRILLO CONTRERAS LEONARDO GABRIEL DEF-A TI SI 149 06/02/2009 102 FISI I-II

RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS ABEL DEF-A TI SI 131 18/08/2006 118 FISI I-II ,FISI III-IV

SANDINO HERNANDEZ ALBERTO FRANCISCO DEF-A MA SI 131 11/01/2010 116 FISI I-II ,FISI III-IV

SOLIS FLORES JUAN DEF-A TI SI 127 25/01/2001 63 FISI I-II(DEF), FISI III-IV(INTE)

ROJAS RUIZ EVA MAYRA DEF-A MA SI 79 10/08/2009 32 FISI I-II ,FISI III-IV

GUZMAN GOMEZ ALEJANDRO JUVENAL DEF-A TI SI 45 24/02/2003 2 FISI I-II (DEF), QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

ROCHA SANTANA JESUS INTE. TI SI 160 14/09/1998 139 FISI I-II,FISI III-IV

VARGAS TORRES PATRICIO INTE. MA SI 159 01/02/1990 9 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV (INTE), MAGA I-IV,CALC I-II (INTE)

VEGA TOVAR OSCAR FAUSTINO INTE. TI SI 122 01/12/1987 37 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV, FISI I-II, QUIM I-II

QUEZADA PEREZ YOLANDA ARGELIA INTE. TI SI 118 08/09/1997 61 QUIM I-II(DEF),QUIM III-IV,FISI I-II (INTE)

FLORES BUSTAMANTE LUZ ELENA INTE. TI SI 100 11/08/2009 124 FISI I-II, QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

JIMENEZ LOPEZ ENRIQUE INTE. TI SI 93 27/11/2000 35 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, FISI I-II

CASTILLO MARTINEZ NOE INTE. MA SI 92 11/09/1995 38 QUIM I-II(DEF), QUIM III-IV,FISI I-II (INTE)

RIVAS SANCHEZ JUAN ISRAEL INTE. DR SI 91 12/08/2009 13 FISI I-II ,FISI III-IV

ARRIETA CASTAÑEDA ALMA MIREYA INTE. MA SI 89 08/09/1997 39 FISI I-II, FISI II-IV

MARTINEZ FLORES JUAN CARLOS INTE. PM SI 87 13/08/2007 35 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

MARTINEZ ABRAJAN PEDRO LUIS INTE. TI SI 84 07/02/2005 13 FISI I-II,FISI III-IV,MAGA I-IV

LOYOLA ALVAREZ VICTOR MANUEL INTE. TI SI 79 10/10/1993 14 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

MORALES LARA SOSTENES INTE. TI SI 79 13/08/2007 96 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

RAMIREZ GARCIA RICARDO INTE. TI SI 75 12/08/2009 56 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, FISI I-II

LOPEZ CORTES IRAN YAZMIN INTE. PM SI 74 10/08/2009 60 FISI I-II ,FISI III-IV

SEPULVEDA MEDEL FABIOLA MARGARITA INTE. TI SI 71 11/08/2008 57 FISI I-II ,FISI III-IV

YESCAS GALICIA ALONSO ANTONIO INTE. TI SI 69 17/08/2012 95 FISI I-II

GARCIA PELAEZ GENARO INTE. TI SI 60 10/09/2012 36 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

COLORADO GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO INTE. TI SI 41 27/10/2006 23 FISI I-II

ENRIQUEZ SAUCEDO NADIA CELIA INTE. TI SI 35 15/02/2011 21 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

MELO MUÑOZ MARISOL INTE. TI SI 31 11/01/2010 37 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

JAIMES CAMACHO ISRAEL MIGUEL INTE. TI SI 25 14/01/2013 0 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV, MAGA I-IV

CABRERA ORTIZ ARACELI INTE. PA SI 144 22/03/1994 44 MAGA I-IV, FISI I-II, FISI III

PALOMARES DIAZ ELEAZAR INTE. PA SI 66 30/01/1985 23 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

TOSCANO MEJIA ARTURO INTE. MA SI 25 11/09/1995 0 FISI I-II
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APOYO 
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SEGUNDO GARCIA ELIZABETH DEF-B TI SI 115 18/10/2002 45 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

LAURRABAQUIO REYES OMAR DEF-B MA SI 94 06/11/2002 19 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

MENA DELGADILLO JOSE JESUS DEF-B PM SI 91 23/01/1991 9 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

ROJAS CARDENAS GONZALO VICTOR DEF-B MA SI 86 01/09/1997 75 FIS I-II, FISI III-IV

VILLARREAL AGUIRRE JOSE LUIS DEF-B PM SI 85 30/04/1985 10 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

MUNGUIA SALDAÑA CARLOS CUAUHTEMOC DEF-B TI SI 49 17/09/2002 8 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

ARIAS TORRES JORGE ERNESTO DEF-B MA SI 25 03/04/1972 0 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS ABEL DEF-A TI SI 131 18/08/2006 118 FISI I-II ,FISI III-IV

SANDINO HERNANDEZ ALBERTO FRANCISCO DEF-A MA SI 131 11/01/2010 116 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

ROJAS RUIZ EVA MAYRA DEF-A TI SI 79 10/08/2009 32 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ MARIA TERESA INTE. PM SI 167 08/11/2001 134 FISI I-II(DEF), FISI III-IV(INTE)

MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ JAIME INTE. TI SI 162 18/08/2006 111 FISI III-IV,MAGA I-IV

ROCHA SANTANA JESUS INTE. TI SI 160 14/09/1998 139 FISI I-II,FISI III-IV

VARGAS TORRES PATRICIO INTE. MA SI 159 01/02/1990 9 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV (INTE), MAGA I-IV,CALC I-II (INTE)

GALINDO HERNANDEZ FELIX INTE. DR SI 137 17/09/2002 132 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV (DEF), FISI III-IV (INTE)

ACOSTA HUERTA JORGE INTE. MA SI 137 31/10/2007 81 FISI I-II ,FISI III-IV(INT)

SOLIS FLORES JUAN INTE. TI SI 127 25/01/2001 63 FISI I-II(DEF), FISI III-IV(INTE)

VARGAS MELCHOR JOSE INTE. PM SI 113 16/02/1998 58 FISI I-II(DEF), FISI III-IV(INTE)

RIVAS SANCHEZ JUAN ISRAEL INTE. DR SI 91 12/08/2009 13 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

ARRIETA CASTAÑEDA ALMA MIREYA INTE. MA SI 89 08/09/1997 39 FISI I-II, FISI II-IV

MARTINEZ FLORES JUAN CARLOS INTE. PM SI 87 13/08/2007 35 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

MARTINEZ ABRAJAN PEDRO LUIS INTE. TI SI 84 07/02/2005 13 FISI I-II,FISI III-IV,MAGA I-I

LOYOLA ALVAREZ VICTOR MANUEL INTE. TI SI 79 10/10/1993 14 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

MUÑOZ OROZCO MANUEL INTE. PM SI 79 16/05/2001 53 FISI I-II(DEF), FISI III-IV(INTE)

MORALES LARA SOSTENES INTE. TI SI 79 13/08/2007 96 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

LOPEZ CORTES IRAN YAZMIN INTE. PM SI 74 10/08/2009 60 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

SEPULVEDA MEDEL FABIOLA MARGARITA INTE. TI SI 71 11/08/2008 57 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

GARCIA PELAEZ GENARO INTE. TI SI 60 10/09/2012 36 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

ENRIQUEZ SAUCEDO NADIA CELIA INTE. TI SI 35 15/02/2011 21 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

MELO MUÑOZ MARISOL INTE. TI SI 31 11/01/2010 37 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

JAIMES CAMACHO ISRAEL MIGUEL INTE. TI SI 25 14/01/2013 0 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV

CABRERA ORTIZ ARACELI INTE. PA SI 144 22/03/1994 44 FISI I-II,FISI III-IV

PALOMARES DIAZ ELEAZAR INTE. PA SI 66 30/01/1985 23 FISI I-II, FISI III-IV
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APOYO 
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AGUIRRE YUH ELIZABETH DINORAH DEF-B MA SI 182 17/03/2003 132 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

GARCIA PAVON MARIA PATRICIA DEF-B MA SI 173 01/12/1987 27 FISI I-II,QUIM I-II

GUILLEN MENDEZ ANGELICA NOHELIA DEF-B PM SI 166 02/10/1997 113 QUIM I-II (DEF), QUIM III-IV (INTE)

CASTILLO HERNANDEZ ZENON DEF-B TI SI 165 08/01/2001 89 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

DZUL ARANDA VERONICA ELIZABETH DEF-B TI SI 164 04/02/2002 94 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

SOLIS BURGOA FIDEL ENRIQUE DEF-B TI SI 151 31/01/2001 101 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

BENITEZ ALBARRAN CLAUDIA DEF-B TI SI 151 16/08/2004 246 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

SANDOVAL ALONSO YOLANDA DEF-B TI SI 140 19/11/1990 24 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, BIOL I-II

RIOS CALOCH GUILLERMINA DEF-B DR SI 137 21/02/2000 69 QUIM I-II(DEF), QUIM III-IV(INTE)

GALINDO HERNANDEZ FELIX DEF-B DR SI 137 17/09/2002 132 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, FISI III-IV (INTE)

MENDOZA AMBROSIO ANA MARIA DEF-B TI SI 127 01/10/1998 54 QUIM I-II(DEF), QUIM III-IV(IN

NEPOMUCENO SERRANO TOMAS DEF-B TI SI 119 03/10/1994 77 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

QUEZADA PEREZ YOLANDA ARGELIA DEF-B TI SI 118 08/09/1997 61 QUIM I-II(DEF),QUIM III-IV,FISI I-II (INTE)

HERRERA HERNANDEZ ALFREDO CESAR DEF-B MA SI 118 14/08/2008 137 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

SUAREZ SERRANO JORGE DEF-B TI SI 100 15/05/1985 25 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

CHAVEZ FERNANDEZ GRISELDA DEF-B PM SI 93 25/02/1999 25 QUIM I-II(DEF), QUIM III-IV(INTE)

GARDUÑO YEPEZ JUANA DEF-B PM SI 93 24/08/2000 29 QUIM I-II(DEF), QUIM III-IV(INTE)

CASTILLO MARTINEZ NOE DEF-B MA SI 92 11/09/1995 38 QUIM I-II(DEF), QUIM III-IV,FISI I-II (INTE)

BAUTISTA CRUZ RENE DEF-B TI SI 92 18/08/1997 26 QUIM I-II(B), QUIM III-IV(A)

DELGADILLO GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANGEL DEF-B TI SI 36 27/04/1978 1 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

ESPINOSA MUÑOZ CECILIA DEF-A TI SI 145 18/08/2008 170 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

ORTIZ VENTURA BETSABE ARELI DEF-A MA SI 120 24/08/2007 84 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

LEYVA CHAVEZ JACQUELINE DEF-A TI SI 106 01/10/2007 67 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

CANO LEAL NORMA DEF-A TI SI 102 29/08/2007 80 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

ILLESCAS ROMAN PABLO JAVIER DEF-A MA SI 99 21/01/2008 57 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

VILLAGRAN PEÑAFLOR LUIS EDUARDO DEF-A MA SI 96 17/09/2002 33 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

LEMUS CAZARES PEDRO ROBERTO DEF-A TI SI 10 23/01/1984 0 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

OLIVARES JIMENEZ IRMA PATRICIA INTE. MA SI 238 05/01/1990 70 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV (DEF), QUIM I-II (INTE)

ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ ISAIAS INTE. MA SI 202 14/08/2006 60 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

VALDES ALMAGUER RAUL INTE. TI SI 176 22/09/1994 64 QUIM I-II,QUIM III-IV,MAGA I-IV

FLORES PEREZ ANA MARIA INTE. TI SI 135 17/01/2011 128 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV
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ZENDEJO SANCHEZ JUAN HUMBERTO INTE. TI SI 130 03/11/2006 111 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

DZUL ARANDA JOSE MANUEL INTE. TI SI 128 14/08/2006 86 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

VEGA TOVAR OSCAR FAUSTINO INTE. TI SI 122 01/12/1987 37 BIOL I-II,BIOL III-IV, FISI I-II, QUIM I-II

OROPEZA GRANDE ARELI INTE. MA SI 113 02/09/1998 30 QUIM I-II (INTE), QUIM III-IV (DEF)

FLORES BUSTAMANTE LUZ ELENA INTE. TI SI 100 11/08/2009 124 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, FISI I-II

LEONIDES PORFIRIO ILDEFONSO INTE. MA SI 96 20/03/1999 42 QUIM I-II(INTE.), QUIM III-IV(DEF)

CERVANTES SANTANA EDGAR GABRIEL INTE. MA SI 95 29/08/2006 16 MAGA I-IV, PROB I-II, QUIM 1-IV

JERONIMO GARCIA DANIEL INTE. MA SI 95 14/08/2012 21 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

JIMENEZ LOPEZ ENRIQUE INTE. TI SI 93 27/11/2000 35 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, FISI I-II

LOPEZ DIAZ JUAN LUIS INTE. TI SI 92 29/08/1994 51 FISI I-II(DEF), QUIM I-II(INTE)

ROCHA BARRERA MARCELA INTE. TI SI 91 16/08/1998 57 QUIM I-II(INTE.),QUIM III-IV(DEF)

HERRERA HERNANDEZ MARTHA ELIZET INTE. TI SI 85 01/10/2009 102 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

RAMIREZ GARCIA RICARDO INTE. TI SI 75 12/08/2009 56 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, FISI I-II

OLMEDO SAMPEDRO LIZANDRA OSIRIS INTE. TI SI 67 10/08/2009 53 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

MORENO RESENDIZ JULIETA INTE. TI SI 63 22/01/2007 88 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

RODRIGUEZ ARCOS PILAR INTE. TI SI 58 09/01/2012 39 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARIA DE LOURDES INTE. TI SI 56 31/01/2001 17 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

OVALLES HERNANDEZ MARIA LORENA INTE. TI SI 54 16/01/2009 19 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

GUZMAN GOMEZ ALEJANDRO JUVENAL INTE. TI SI 45 24/02/2003 2 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, FISI I-II(DEF)

DURAN REYES OSCAR JUVENAL INTE. TI SI 41 14/08/2012 48 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

FLORES HERNANDEZ REYES INTE. TI SI 39 21/08/2009 78 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

MARIN JUAREZ SOFIA INTE. TI SI 36 13/08/2012 20 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

CABRERA AVILA ANA LILIA INTE. TI SI 32 13/08/2012 32 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

NICIO CRUZ ARIANA ANDREA INTE. TI SI 31 10/08/2015 4 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

** MATERIA : QUIM 3-4

NOMBRE DEL PROFESOR CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

AGUIRRE YUH ELIZABETH DINORAH DEF-B MA SI 182 17/03/2003 132 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

CASTILLO HERNANDEZ ZENON DEF-B TI SI 165 08/01/2001 89 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

DZUL ARANDA VERONICA ELIZABETH DEF-B TI SI 164 04/02/2002 94 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

SOLIS BURGOA FIDEL ENRIQUE DEF-B TI SI 151 31/01/2001 101 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

BENITEZ ALBARRAN CLAUDIA DEF-B TI SI 151 16/08/2004 246 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

SANDOVAL ALONSO YOLANDA DEF-B TI SI 140 19/11/1990 24 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, BIOL I-II

GALINDO HERNANDEZ FELIX DEF-B DR SI 137 17/09/2002 132 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, FISI III-IV (INTE)
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NEPOMUCENO SERRANO TOMAS DEF-B TI SI 119 03/10/1994 77 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

HERRERA HERNANDEZ ALFREDO CESAR DEF-B MA SI 118 14/08/2008 137 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

OROPEZA GRANDE ARELI DEF-B MA SI 113 02/09/1998 30 QUIM I-II (INTE), QUIM III-IV (DEF)

SUAREZ SERRANO JORGE DEF-B TI SI 100 15/05/1985 25 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

LEONIDES PORFIRIO ILDEFONSO DEF-B MA SI 96 20/03/1999 42 QUIM I-II(INTE.), QUIM III-IV(DEF)

BAUTISTA CRUZ RENE DEF-B TI SI 92 18/08/1997 26 QUIM I-II  (B), QUIM III-IV(A)

ROCHA BARRERA MARCELA DEF-B TI SI 91 16/08/1998 57 QUIM I-II(INTE.),QUIM III-IV(DEF)

ESPINOSA MUÑOZ CECILIA DEF-A TI SI 145 18/08/2008 170 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

ORTIZ VENTURA BETSABE ARELI DEF-A MA SI 120 24/08/2007 84 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

LEYVA CHAVEZ JACQUELINE DEF-A TI SI 106 01/10/2007 67 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

CANO LEAL NORMA DEF-A TI SI 102 29/08/2007 80 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

ILLESCAS ROMAN PABLO JAVIER DEF-A MA SI 99 21/01/2008 57 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

VILLAGRAN PEÑAFLOR LUIS EDUARDO DEF-A TI SI 96 17/09/2002 33 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

DELGADILLO GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANGEL DEF-A TI SI 36 27/04/1978 1 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

LEMUS CAZARES PEDRO ROBERTO DEF-A TI SI 10 23/01/1984 0 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ ISAIAS INTE. MA SI 202 14/08/2006 60 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

VALDES ALMAGUER RAUL INTE. TI SI 176 22/09/1994 64 QUIM I-II,QUIM III-IV,MAGA I-IV

GUILLEN MENDEZ ANGELICA NOHELIA INTE. PM SI 166 02/10/1997 113 QUIM I-II (DEF), QUIM III-IV (INTE)

RIOS CALOCH GUILLERMINA INTE. DR SI 137 21/02/2000 69 QUIM I-II(DEF), QUIM III-IV(INTE)

FLORES PEREZ ANA MARIA INTE. TI SI 135 17/01/2011 128 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

ZENDEJO SANCHEZ JUAN HUMBERTO INTE. TI SI 130 03/11/2006 111 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

DZUL ARANDA JOSE MANUEL INTE. TI SI 128 14/08/2006 86 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

MENDOZA AMBROSIO ANA MARIA INTE. TI SI 127 01/10/1998 54 QUIM I-II(DEF), QUIM III-IV(INTE)

QUEZADA PEREZ YOLANDA ARGELIA INTE. TI SI 118 08/09/1997 61 QUIM I-II(DEF),QUIM III-IV,FISI I-II (INTE)

FLORES BUSTAMANTE LUZ ELENA INTE. TI SI 100 11/08/2009 124 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, FISI I-II

CERVANTES SANTANA EDGAR GABRIEL INTE. MA SI 95 29/08/2006 16 MAGA I-IV, PROB I-II, QUIM 1-IV

JERONIMO GARCIA DANIEL INTE. MA SI 95 14/08/2012 21 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

CHAVEZ FERNANDEZ GRISELDA INTE. PM SI 93 25/02/1999 25 QUIM I-II(DEF), QUIM III-IV(INTE)

GARDUÑO YEPEZ JUANA INTE. PM SI 93 24/08/2000 29 QUIM I-II(DEF), QUIM III-IV(INTE)

JIMENEZ LOPEZ ENRIQUE INTE. TI SI 93 27/11/2000 35 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, FISI I-II

CASTILLO MARTINEZ NOE INTE. MA SI 92 11/09/1995 38 QUIM I-II(DEF), QUIM III-IV,FISI I-II (INTE)

HERRERA HERNANDEZ MARTHA ELIZET INTE. TI SI 85 01/10/2009 102 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

RAMIREZ GARCIA RICARDO INTE. TI SI 75 12/08/2009 56 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

OLMEDO SAMPEDRO LIZANDRA OSIRIS INTE. TI SI 67 10/08/2009 53 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

MORENO RESENDIZ JULIETA INTE. TI SI 63 22/01/2007 88 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

RODRIGUEZ ARCOS PILAR INTE. TI SI 58 09/01/2012 39 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARIA DE LOURDES INTE. TI SI 56 31/01/2001 17 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV
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OVALLES HERNANDEZ MARIA LORENA INTE. TI SI 54 2009-01-16 19 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

GUZMAN GOMEZ ALEJANDRO JUVENAL INTE. TI SI 45 24/02/2003 2 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV, FISI I-II

DURAN REYES OSCAR JUVENAL INTE. TI SI 41 14/08/2012 48 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

FLORES HERNANDEZ REYES INTE. TI SI 39 21/08/2009 78 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

MARIN JUAREZ SOFIA INTE. TI SI 36 13/08/2012 20 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

CABRERA AVILA ANA LILIA INTE. TI SI 32 13/08/2012 32 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

NICIO CRUZ ARIANA ANDREA INTE. TI SI 31 10/08/2015 4 QUIM I-II, QUIM III-IV

** MATERIA : PSIC 1-2

NOMBRE DEL PROFESOR CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

ESPINOSA MONTAÑO OSCAR DEF-B TI SI 155 13/09/1993 161 PSIC I-II

VARGAS ENRIQUEZ NOEMI ERNESTINA DEF-B TI SI 146 03/12/1990 48 PSIC I-II

NUÑEZ NUÑEZ ITZEL DEF-A TI SI 115 18/09/2007 92 PSIC I-II

RODRIGUEZ CHAVEZ HILDA DEF-A TI SI 35 08/02/2005 6 PSIC I-II

PACHECO NUÑEZ NORMA INTE. TI SI 95 12/01/2009 45 PSIC I-II

DE JESUS VENTURA DANIEL INTE. MA SI 69 08/10/2014 28 PSIC I-II

LOPEZ BLANCO BETSABE INTE. MA SI 63 11/08/2014 30 PSIC I-II

SANCHEZ OLIVO BRENDA PATRICIA INTE. TI SI 41 22/08/2011 41 PSIC I-II

** MATERIA : CSSA 1-2

NOMBRE DEL PROFESOR CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

ARCE OLIVARES OSCAR INTE. TI SI 122 08/01/2001 5 CSSA I-II

GOMEZ PEREZ ALBINA MARTHA INTE. TI SI 50 15/08/2013 14 CSSA I-II

ORTIZ VARGAS GUADALUPE INTE. TI SI 49 16/03/2010 60 CSSA I-II

QUEVEDO GARCIA LILY APOLONIA INTE. TI SI 45 08/08/2011 59 CSSA I-II

QUEVEDO GARCIA MAR Y SOL INTE. TI SI 36 13/08/2008 58 CSSA I-II

CRISTINO ISLAS PATRICIA ARACELI INTE. TI SI 24 19/08/2013 16 CSSA I-II
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